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The listed company, Winner Medical who is the top OEM&ODM manufacturer in 

China  with more than 30 years of medical experience background. Winner Medical 

owns the whole supply chain and  put forward a great innovation for the textile 

industry-PurCotton spunlace non-woven fabric.

PurCotton is a new generation of cotton spunlace non-woven fabric, produced with 

100% high-quality natural raw cotton as the raw material, and is the product of the 

perfect combination of natural cotton and non-woven fabric technology for an 

eco-friendly,100% biodegradable, and high- quality solution that can be 

customized according to your needs in hygiene, medical,  cosmetic, and wipes 

fields.

Let our unique material and related spunlace nonwoven fabric care products 

support  your company, customers and the environment!

About Winner Medical

Founded 1991

1991
More than 1,2000 employees

1,2000

21 subsidiary factories

21
OKE-TEX & GOTS & TUV & FDA

(CE,ISO13485, ISO1400 and OHSAS18001,

ISO14001, 2015&ISO45001) 

 Certificates



Why Choose Winner?

30 years medical background
Inherit more than 30 years of experience in medical manufacture.  

Produce high quality cotton goods in a clean environment.
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Global Patented Technology

Innovation

Quality DNA

Patented in the U.S.,EU,China and more than 30 countries. 

265 R&D employees,338 authorized patents,

developed 450+finished products based on PurCotton material.

Attention to every detail and process management. 
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Capacity 
High production capacity to supply flexibility. 05

100%Cotton Concept

Strong database of consumers demand analysis 

Selecting the world's best quality and purest cotton as the only 

raw material, using patented spunlace nonwoven technology to 

maintain the natural and original traits of cotton.

More quickly and effectively to develop market trend products,

help brand customers occupy a larger market share.
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Cotton Personal Care Series

Hygiene Care Cosmetic

Pregnancy And Baby Care Home Care

Sanitary Pads

Incontinence

Wet Wipes

Compress Multi-Towel

Cotton Buds

Cotton Tissue

Cotton Pads

Breast Pads

Baby Diaper

Cotton Bath Towel

Disposable Underwear

Nonwoven Bag

Disposable Toilet 
Seat Cover

Kitchen Cleaning 

Wipes

Paying attention to women's health and the innovation 

and development of cotton sanitary pads, Winner 

Medical can provide varied feminine pads solutions to 

meet different perceptions from different consumers.

Sanitary Pads

Ref no. Feature Main Material Size
MOQ
（pc） Package

WPC-SP-01

Cotton Dryness 

Series

Advanced dryness 

treatment, fast 

absorptionand 

super-dry

Dryness nonwoven 

topsheet, fluff pulp, 

High absorbent 

resin,  PE film

245mm 500000 10pc/bag,24bag/ctn 29x24.5x22cm

290mm 400000  8pc/bag,24bag/ctn 29x26x21cm

360mm 250000  5pc/bag,48bag/ctn 32x27.5x31cm

290mm 400000  3pc/bag,48bag/ctn 40x32x24cm

WPC-SP-02

Cotton Gauze 

Series

Creative medical 

gauze technology, 

super breathable 

Cotton gauze 

topsheet, fluff pulp, 

High absorbent resin,

PE film

245mm 400000  8pc/bag,48bag/ctn 37x25x30cm

290mm

360mm

245mm

250000

200000

400000

 5pc/bag,48bag/ctn

 4pc/bag,48bag/ctn

 8pc/bag,48bag/ctn

28x26x28cm

32x27.5x26cm

37x25x30cm

 WPC-SP-03

Antibacterial 

Series

Security 

bacteriostatic 

Antibacterial cotton 

nonwoven topsheet, 

fluff pulp, High 

absorbent resin,  

PE film

245mm 400000  8pc/bag,30bag/ctn 35x31x39.5cm

290mm 300000  6pc/bag,30bag/ctn 33x27.5x39.5cm

360mm 250000  5pc/bag,36bag/ctn 37x30x39.5cm

 WPC-SP-04

Cotton Core 

Series

100% Cotton 

Concept, 

cotton topsheet 

and cotton core

high-fluffy cotton 

nonwoven,High 

absorbent resin、

PE film    

245mm

290mm

330mm

400000

300000

200000

 8pc/bag,30bag/ctn

 6pc/bag,24bag/ctn

 4pc/bag,36bag/ctn

35x31x36cm

36x22x28cm

38x31x25cm

Hygiene Care
Cot ton Personal Care Solut ions

 pc/CTN

240

192

240

144

288

240

192

144

240

180

180

240

144

144


	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11
	页 12

