



Add: 38th-43rd Floor, Building No.2, Huilong Business Center, Longhua District, Shenzhen, China Post Code: 518109 Tel: +86-755-2813 8888 Fax: +86-755-2813 4588 E-mail: sales@winnermedical.com Web: https://www.purcotton.net/







# **Cotton Sanitary Solutions**



The listed company, Winner Medical who is the top OEM&ODM manufacturer in China with more than 30 years of medical experience background. Winner Medical owns the whole supply chain and put forward a great innovation for the textile industry-PurCotton spunlace non-woven fabric.

PurCotton is a new generation of cotton spunlace non-woven fabric, produced with 100% high-quality natural raw cotton as the raw material, and is the product of the perfect combination of natural cotton and non-woven fabric technology for an eco-friendly,100% biodegradable, and high- quality solution that can be customized according to your needs in hygiene, medical, cosmetic, and wipes fields.

Let our unique material and related spunlace nonwoven fabric care products support your company, customers and the environment!



# Why Choose Winner?



#### 30 years medical background

Inherit more than 30 years of experience in medical manufacture. Produce high quality cotton goods in a clean environment.



#### Capacity

High production capacity to supply flexibility.



#### **Global Patented Technology**

Patented in the U.S., EU, China and more than 30 countries.



### **100%Cotton Concept**

Selecting the world's best quality and purest cotton as the only raw material, using patented spunlace nonwoven technology to maintain the natural and original traits of cotton.



#### Innovation

265 R&D employees,338 authorized patents, developed 450+finished products based on PurCotton material.



#### Strong database of consumers demand analysis

More quickly and effectively to develop market trend products, help brand customers occupy a larger market share.

## **Quality DNA**

Attention to every detail and process management.









## **Cotton Personal Care Series**



## **Sanitary Pads**

Paying attention to women's health and the innovation and development of cotton sanitary pads, Winner Medical can provide varied feminine pads solutions to meet different perceptions from different consumers.

Ref no.	Feature	Main Material	Size	MOQ (pc)	Package	CTN size (cm)	pc/CTN
WPC-SP-01 Cotton Dryness Series	Advanced dryness treatment, fast absorptionand super-dry	Dryness nonwoven topsheet, fluff pulp, High absorbent resin, PE film	245mm	500000	10pc/bag,24bag/ctn	29x24.5x22cm	240
			290mm	400000	8pc/bag,24bag/ctn	29x26x21cm	192
			360mm	250000	5pc/bag,48bag/ctn	32x27.5x31cm	240
			290mm	400000	3pc/bag,48bag/ctn	40x32x24cm	144
WPC-SP-02 Cotton Gauze Series	Creative medical gauze technology, super breathable	Cotton gauze topsheet, fluff pulp, High absorbent resin, PE film	245mm	400000	8pc/bag,48bag/ctn	37x25x30cm	288
			290mm	250000	5pc/bag,48bag/ctn	28x26x28cm	240
			360mm	200000	4pc/bag,48bag/ctn	32x27.5x26cm	192
			245mm	400000	8pc/bag,48bag/ctn	37x25x30cm	144
WPC-SP-03 Antibacterial Series	Security bacteriostatic	Antibacterial cotton nonwoven topsheet, fluff pulp, High absorbent resin, PE film	245mm	400000	8pc/bag,30bag/ctn	35x31x39.5cm	240
			290mm	300000	6pc/bag,30bag/ctn	33x27.5x39.5cm	180
			360mm	250000	5pc/bag,36bag/ctn	37x30x39.5cm	180
WPC-SP-04 Cotton Core Series	100% Cotton Concept, cotton topsheet and cotton core	high-fluffy cotton nonwoven,High absorbent resin、 PE film	245mm	400000	8pc/bag,30bag/ctn	35x31x36cm	240
			290mm	300000	6pc/bag,24bag/ctn	36x22x28cm	144
			330mm	200000	4pc/bag,36bag/ctn	38x31x25cm	144



